A-99
Note: The 88000 series probes are designed
as handheld units. Allowing the handle to reach
temperatures above 165°C (325°F) can result
in failure of the handle. Please contact the
Sales Department if a probe requires a
mechanical holding device or surface contact
for extended periods of time.

* Specify calibration: K - Type K Thermocouple
E - Type E Thermocouple
Ordering Example: 88007K probe with Type K
Thermocouple, $110.
K: CHROMEGA®-ALOMEGA®
E: CHROMEGA®-Constantan
A
A-102
ANSI
color
code
shown
To order
IEC color
code see
pg. A-9
Covered by U.S and
International patents and
pending applications
PATENTED
ALL MODELS
AVAILABLE FOR
FAST DELIVERY!
TAS adaptor All models supplied with
a molded SMP or SMPW
subminiature male
connector and TAS adaptor.
A-103
Unique Surface/
Insertion Probes
88000 Series
Model No. 88008(*)
$115
Micro-sensor probe, designed for precise
measurements of small surface areas, such as
transistors and integrated circuits. Small contact
surface area of 1.0 x 3.0 mm (0.040 x 0.118")
for fast response. 400°C (750°F) max.
surface temperature.
Note: element not replaceable.
Model No. 88307(*)
$80
Longer version
of the 88306, with
300 mm (12") sheath.
Note: element not replaceable.
Model No. 88104(*)
$115
Right angle version of the 88008, with
unique lateral spring design and small
contact surface area. 400°C (750°F)
max. surface temperature.
Note: element not replaceable.
Model No. 88014(*)
$115
Right angle version of the 88013.  Fast-
response spring-loaded compact tip probe, for
measurements to 815°C (1500°F). Surface pad
made from 400 series stainless steel. 4.75 mm
dia. (0.187") surface area.  Not designed for
long-term exposure to high temperatures.
Note: element not replaceable.
Model No. 88013(*)
$110
Fast-response spring-loaded compact tip probe, for
measurements to 815°C (1500°F).  Surface pad made from
400 series stainless steel.  4.75 mm dia. (0.187") surface
area. Not designed for long-term exposure to high
temperatures.  Note: element not replaceable.
Measure temperatures in moving air, with drilled sheath
to protect the thermocouple, while exposing it to air flow.
0.5 to 20 second response time (depending on air
velocity). 480°C (900°F) max service temperature.

K: CHROMEGA®-ALOMEGA®
E: CHROMEGA®-Constantan
Ordering Example: 98227K is a model
98227 swivel head surface probe in
Type K thermocouple, $140.
Covered by U.S and
International patents and
pending applications
PATENTED
ANSI
color
code
shown
To order
IEC color
code see
pg. A-9
ALL MODELS
AVAILABLE FOR
FAST DELIVERY!
TAS adaptor
All models supplied with
a molded SMP or SMPW
subminiature male
connector and
TAS adaptor.
A-109
Model No. 88304(*)
$65
Flat, leaf-type thermocouple ideal for measuring
layers of plywood, plastic, paper and various
laminates, with long, 48 cm (19") length. The
thermocouple is 0.15 mm (0.006") thick and
protected by a 0.8 mm (0.032") Teflon® jacket,
with 50 mm (2") bare at the measurement end.
Max. service temperature is 215°C (420°F).
The 88304 is supplied with an OMEGA® OSTW
standard-size connector with a TAS-2 standard-
to-mini adaptor, and TEC extension cable.
Due to the design and construction of the 88304,
the element is not replaceable.
Model No. 88303(*)
$55
Short leaf-type thermocouple ideal for measuring
layers of plywood, plastic, paper and various
laminates. The thermocouple is 0.25 mm (0.010") by
0.71 mm (0.028"), protected by a 0.51 mm (0.020")
Teflon® jacket.  Max. service temperature is 215°C
(420°F). The 88303 is supplied with an OMEGA®
OSTW standard-size connector with a TAS-2
standard-to-mini adaptor, and TEC extension cable.
Due to the design and construction of the 88303,
the element is not replaceable.
Fast response flat leaf-type
thermocouple ideal for measuring
layers of plywood, plastic, paper and
various laminates. The thermocouple is
100 mm (4") long and 0.05 mm (0.002")
thick. Max. service temperature is
210°C (410°F). The 88309 is supplied
with an OMEGA® OSTW, TAS-3
adaptor and TEC extension cable.
Flat leaf-type thermocouple ideal for measuring layers of
plywood, plastic, paper and various laminates. The small
transition allows the probe to be permanently mounted in
many installations.  Max. surface temperature is 210°C
(410°F). The 88302 is supplied with an OMEGA® SMPW,
TAS-3 adaptor and TEC extension cable.
Due to the design and construction of the 88302,
the element is not replaceable.